Domus Lighting 29-31 Richland Street. Kingsgrove NSW 2208 | Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | email: enquiries@domuslighting.com
Specification subject to change without prior notice.
Diagrams / Additional
Order Code: 18613
Product Code: VL-120021
Colour: White / Opal
Order Code: 18614
Product Code: VL-120022
Colour: White / Smoke
Order Code: 18615
Product Code: VL-120024
Colour: White / Opal
Order Code: 18616
Product Code: VL-120025
Colour: White / Smoke
Date: 2/2017 - Approved by MC/JT
Polywall 200mm Sphere & Arm
Wall Light
Description
Polycarbonate wall light with arm and 200mm sphere. Ideal for coastal areas.
Specification Features
Material: Polycarbonate
IP rating (IP): 43
Lamp Base: 1 x E27
Application: Wall
250mm
24
0m
mØ200mm